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POS PILOTE NAT. Interne TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 R8 R19 R20 R25 R26 R29 R30

1 POUGET David FRA 0 B 0 D 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 MILAN Nicolas FRA 0 B 0 0 42 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA C 0 B 0 D 36 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 GULDENFELS Dorian FRA 0 B 0 0 33 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 JURADO Anthony FRA 0 B 0 0 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA C 0 B 0 D 24 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 BOSSY Thibaut FRA 0 B 0 0 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 CARREE Mickael FRA C A B 0 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL C 0 B C 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MAIO Guillaume FRA C 0 B 0 0 16 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 COCAIGN Paul FRA C 0 B 0 0 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 VIGUIER Lionel FRA G 0 B 0 0 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 DZIADUS Laurent FRA G 0 B 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA C 0 B 0 0 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 BAJO Alvaro ESP 0 B 0 D 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 HORN Franck FRA G 0 B 0 D 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP C 0 B 0 D 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA G 0 B 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP G 0 B 0 D 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA C 0 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 FAYE Michel FRA G 0 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 JULIA Fabien FRA G 0 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 POLDERMAN Stephan NED G 0 B 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 STEENMETZ René NED G 0 B 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. Interne TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 R8 R19 R20 R25 R26 R29 R30

1 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA C 0 B 0 D 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA C 0 B 0 D 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 CARREE Mickael FRA C A B 0 0 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL C 0 B C 0 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 MAIO Guillaume FRA C 0 B 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 COCAIGN Paul FRA C 0 B 0 0 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA C 0 B 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP C 0 B 0 D 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA C 0 B 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. Interne TOTAL Best 20 R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 R8 R19 R20 R25 R26 R29 R30

1 VIGUIER Lionel FRA G 0 B 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 DZIADUS Laurent FRA G 0 B 0 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 HORN Franck FRA G 0 B 0 D 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA G 0 B 0 0 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP G 0 B 0 D 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 JULIA Fabien FRA G 0 B 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 POLDERMAN Stephan NED G 0 B 0 D 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 FAYE Michel FRA G 0 B 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 STEENMETZ René NED G 0 B 0 D 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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